Name

Edwards, Marie
Humphrey, Steven
Berndt, Rodney
Eves, Ricky

Odell, John
Mackinder, Kimberly
Gillen, Steve
Cassells, Michael
Glover, Ken
Mor0302 Tcar, Ken

CUPE Local 254 Seniority List

Union Seniority Date Faculty

1984-03-19 VP Finance & Admin

1985-05-01 Vice Principal
1986-09-02 Vice Principal
1987-05-01 Vice Principal
1988-03-28 Vice Principal
1991-09-13 Vice Principal
1991-12-01 Vice Principal
1993-11-01 Vice Principal

Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic

1994-09-01 VP Finance & Admin

Department

IT Services

Electrical & Computer Eng
SmithEng - Faculty Office
Psychology

Physics

Chemistry

Physics

Dan School of Drama and Music
IT Services

Date of Hire
1984-03-19
1982-05-17
1986-09-02
1985-08-01
1988-03-28
1992-01-02
1991-12-01
1993-11-01
1994-09-01






